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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Sat 05/18/2013 1:00 pm HS Flag Clinic HS Band Hall
Thu 05/23/2013 7:00 pm MS and HS Band Spring Concert HS Weaver Auditorium
Sat 05/25/2013 1:00 pm HS Flag Clinic HS Band Hall
Sat 06/01/2013 2:00 pm HS Drum Major and Flag Tryouts HS Band Hall
Wed 06/05/2013 7:00 pm HS Baccalaureate HS Weaver Auditorium
Fri 06/07/2013 8:00 pm HS Graduation Special Events Center
Wed 06/12/2013 All Day HS Band Camp at Sul Ross Sul Ross State University
Thu 06/13/2013 All Day HS Band Camp at Sul Ross Sul Ross State University
Fri 06/14/2013 All Day HS Band Camp at Sul Ross Sul Ross State University
Sat 06/15/2013 All Day HS Band Camp at Sul Ross Sul Ross State University
Wed 06/19/2013 All Day HS Band Spring Trip San Antonio Destination will be San Antonio.
Thu 06/20/2013 All Day HS Band Spring Trip TBD Destination will be San Antonio.
Thu 07/18/2013 TBD HS Band - Safety Meeting for Silhouette Shooters HS Band Hall Meet in the high school band hall.
Fri 07/19/2013 All Day HS Band - Silhouette Shooters Silhouette Shooters Gun Range
Sat 07/20/2013 All Day HS Band - Silhouette Shooters Silhouette Shooters Gun Range
Sun 07/21/2013 All Day HS Band - Silhouette Shooters Silhouette Shooters Gun Range
Mon 07/22/2013 All Day HS Band - Silhouette Shooters Silhouette Shooters Gun Range
Tue 07/23/2013 All Day HS Band - Silhouette Shooters Silhouette Shooters Gun Range
Wed 07/24/2013 All Day HS Band - Silhouette Shooters Silhouette Shooters Gun Range
Thu 07/25/2013 All Day HS Band - Silhouette Shooters Silhouette Shooters Gun Range
Fri 07/26/2013 All Day HS Band - Silhouette Shooters Silhouette Shooters Gun Range
Mon 07/29/2013 TBD HS Flag & Percussion Camp HS Band Hall Percussion will practice from 10 to 11 am. Flags will practice from

1 to 2 pm.
Tue 07/30/2013 TBD HS Flag & Percussion Camp HS Band Hall Percussion will practice from 10 to 11 am. Flags will practice from

1 to 2 pm.
Wed 07/31/2013 TBD HS Flag & Percussion Camp HS Band Hall Percussion will practice from 10 to 11 am. Flags will practice from

1 to 2 pm.
Thu 08/01/2013 TBD HS Flag & Percussion Camp HS Band Hall Percussion will practice from 10 to 11 am. Flags will practice from

1 to 2 pm.
Fri 08/02/2013 TBD HS Flag & Percussion Camp HS Band Hall Percussion will practice from 10 to 11 am. Flags will practice from

1 to 2 pm.
Mon 08/05/2013 TBD HS Summer Band Starts HS Band Hall
Mon 08/26/2013 7:00 pm HS 1st Band Night Rehearsal HS Band Hall
Fri 08/30/2013 11:09 am HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "ARREST THE STEERS" IN THE PANTHER GYM @ 11:09 AM -

11:34 AM
Fri 09/06/2013 3:17 pm HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "BOOGIE DOWN THE CHIEFS" IN THE PANTHER GYM @ 3:17

PM - 3:45 PM
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Fri 09/13/2013 11:09 am HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "KNOCK OUT THE INDIANS" IN THE PANTHER GYM @ 11:09

AM - 11:34 AM
Fri 09/20/2013 11:09 am HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "WORK OUT THE LOBOES" IN THE PANTHER GYM @ 11:09

AM - 11:34 AM
Mon 09/23/2013 7:00 pm Band Night Rehearsal Fort Stockton High School
Fri 09/27/2013 3:17 pm HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "OUTSHINE THE LOBOES" IN THE PANTHER GYM @ 3:17 PM

- 3:45 PM
Mon 09/30/2013 7:00 pm Band Night Rehearsal Fort Stockton High School Band Night Rehearsal
Wed 10/09/2013 TBD HS Pre-UIL Marching Band Contest Ratliff Stadium In Odessa
Fri 10/11/2013 3:17 pm HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "SKIN THE WILDCATS" IN THE PANTHER GYM @ 3:17 PM -

3:45 PM
Fri 10/18/2013 11:09 am HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "ROCK THE LIONS" IN THE PANTHER GYM @ 11:09 AM -

11:34 AM
Sat 10/19/2013 TBD HS UIL Marching Band Contest Ratliff Stadium In Odessa
Fri 10/25/2013 3:17 pm HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym HOMECOMING "OUT POWER THE WILDCATS" IN THE

PANTHER GYM @ 3:17 PM - 3:45 PM
Fri 11/01/2013 3:17 pm HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "LOCK UP THE LOBOS" IN THE PANTHER GYM @ 3:17 PM -

3:45 PM
Mon 11/04/2013 7:00 pm Band Night Rehearsal HS Band Hall
Fri 11/08/2013 11:09 am HS PEP RALLY HS Panther Gym "PLUCK THE EAGLES" IN THE PANTHER GYM @ 11:09 AM -

11:34 AM
Mon 11/18/2013 7:00 pm Band Night Rehearsal HS Band Hall 7-9pm
Mon 12/09/2013 TBD HS ATSSB Region Band Tryouts Monahans
Thu 12/19/2013 TBD Band Christmas Concert Fort Stockton High School Band Christmas Concert
Fri 01/24/2014 All Day HS Region Band Clinic & Concert Midland HS
Sat 01/25/2014 All Day HS Region Band Clinic & Concert Midland HS
Sat 02/01/2014 All Day HS Solo & Ensemble Contest Monahans
Wed 03/19/2014 All Day HS Pre-UIL Concert & Sight Reading Wagner Noel Performing Arts Center
Tue 03/25/2014 All Day HS UIL Concert & Sight Reading Wagner Noel Performing Arts Center
Wed 03/26/2014 All Day HS UIL Concert & Sight Reading Wagner Noel Performing Arts Center


